
S.no Roll No Name of the Student Company Package Remark
1 169X1A0461 CHENNURU NISITHA ValueLabs 16.5L (3 yrs)
2 169X1A04G1 PAIDI PREM KUMAR ValueLabs 16.5L (3 yrs)
3 169X1A0487 PUTTA ANJALI Riktam 4.5LPA
4 169X1A0405 APPIREDDYGARI HARIPRIYA TCS 3.36LPA
5 169X1A0413 BESTA SUREKHA TCS 3.36LPA
6 169X1A0415 CHITTARI PREETHI TCS 3.36LPA
7 169X1A0418 EDIGA HIMA BINDU TCS 3.36LPA
8 169X1A0419 G LAKSHMI BHAVYA SREE TCS 3.36LPA
9 169X1A0425 KAKE VIGNESWARI TCS 3.36LPA

10 169X1A0429 KATTA ASMITHA TCS 3.36LPA
11 169X1A0431 KOPPULA HARIKA TCS 3.36LPA
12 169X1A0434 LINGARAJUSAI APARAJITHA BHAVYASREETCS 3.36LPA
13 169X1A0447 MUSALE HARSHITHA BAI TCS 3.36LPA
14 169X1A0451 NAMPALLI CHANDANA PRIYA TCS 3.36LPA
15 169X1A0453 PATIL JAHNAVI TCS 3.36LPA
16 169X1A0455 POLUKANTI HAARIKA TCS 3.36LPA
17 169X1A0457 PUJARI NAGA VIDYA MADHAVI TCS 3.36LPA
18 169X1A0461 CHENNURU NISITHA TCS 3.36LPA
19 169X1A0467 SHAIK ISHRA AMREEN TCS 3.36LPA
20 169X1A0468 SHREYA CHOUDHURY TCS 3.36LPA
21 169X1A0470 SODAM SAI MRUDULA REDDY TCS 3.36LPA
22 169X1A0476 YELAKANTI SAI LAHARIKA TCS 3.36LPA
23 169X1A0477 ALLAM SRI VANI TCS 3.36LPA
24 169X1A0479 SYEDA AYESHA IFFATH TCS 3.36LPA
25 169X1A0485 NAGUMALLA ANUSHA TCS 3.36LPA
26 169X1A0487 PUTTA ANJALI TCS 3.36LPA
27 169X1A0489 BOBBITI KEERTHANA TCS 3.36LPA
28 169X1A0490 ADDUGALA NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY TCS 3.36LPA
29 169X1A0491 AFNAN BASHA C MD TCS 3.36LPA
30 169X1A04A0 CHERUVU YASWANTH KUMAR REDDY TCS 3.36LPA
31 169X1A04C7 NAGISETTY RAVI TEJA TCS 3.36LPA
32 169X1A04D6 PESALADINNE MADHU VARDHAN REDDY TCS 3.36LPA
33 169X1A04E3 SARVISETTY RAHUL GOPAL TCS 3.36LPA
34 169X1A04G5 SYED MOHAMMAD AKRAM TCS 3.36LPA
35 179X5A04L2 DERANGULA NAVATHA TCS 3.36LPA
36 179X5A04M3 KAVALI CHANDRA SEKHAR TCS 3.36LPA
37 169X1A0466 SEETHAMMAGARI GEETHA TCS 3.36LPA
38 169X1A0426 KATAKAM RASMITHA TCS 3.36LPA
39 169X1A0496 BANDA NAVEEN KUMAR TCS 3.36LPA
40 169X1A04B5 KAIYURI THULASIRAM TCS 3.36LPA
41 159X1A04D6 Dhamodhar Sake CTS 4.01LPA
42 169X1A0402 Sai Siri Chandana A CTS 4.01LPA
43 169X1A0406 Priyanka B M CTS 4.01LPA
44 169X1A0413 Surekha Besta CTS 4.01LPA
45 169X1A0414 Ragapoojitha Bottlagunta CTS 4.01LPA
46 169X1A0417 Bindu Madhavi Dastapuri CTS 4.01LPA
47 169X1A0418 Hima Bindu Ediga CTS 4.01LPA
48 169X1A0419 Lakshmi Bhavya Sree G CTS 4.01LPA
49 169x1a0420 Bhagya Sree Gajula CTS 4.01LPA
50 169X1A0421 Sai Indhu Gara CTS 4.01LPA
51 169X1A0422 Sethurameswari Bai Gujjar CTS 4.01LPA
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52 169X1A0423 Meghamala Jampala CTS 4.01LPA
53 169X1A0425 Vigneswari Kake CTS 4.01LPA
54 169X1A0426 Rasmitha Katakam CTS 4.01LPA
55 169X1A0427 Anusha Katha CTS 4.01LPA
56 169X1A0429 Asmitha Katta CTS 4.01LPA
57 169X1A0431 Harika Koppula CTS 4.01LPA
58 169X1A0432 Sravya Kothapeta CTS 4.01LPA
59 169X1A0434 Aparajitha Bhavya Sree L.S CTS 4.01LPA
60 169X1A0438 Urmila M CTS 4.01LPA
61 169x1a0439 Deepika Maram CTS 4.01LPA
62 169x1a0442 Sharmila Reddy Manchala CTS 4.01LPA
63 169X1A0443 Sreelekha Manchala CTS 4.01LPA
64 169X1A0447 Harshitha Bai Musale CTS 4.01LPA
65 169X1A0450 Deepthi Namburu CTS 4.01LPA
66 169X1A0451 Chandana Priya Nampalli CTS 4.01LPA
67 169X1A0455 Haarika Polukanti CTS 4.01LPA
68 169X1A0461 Nisitha Chennuru CTS 4.01LPA
69 169X1A0462 Jyothi Velpula CTS 4.01LPA
70 169X1A0464 Gari Tejaswini Reddy Sangi Reddy CTS 4.01LPA
71 169X1A0466 Geetha Seethammagari CTS 4.01LPA
72 169X1A0470 Sai Mrudula Reddy Sodam CTS 4.01LPA
73 169X1A0471 Tejaswini Somu CTS 4.01LPA
74 169X1A0477 Srivani Allam CTS 4.01LPA
75 169X1A0478 Sahithi G CTS 4.01LPA
76 169X1A0480 Gnapika Thadelu CTS 4.01LPA
77 169X1A0484 Sharanya Mugi CTS 4.01LPA
78 169X1A0486 Jahnavi Nallabothula CTS 4.01LPA
79 169X1A0487 Anjali Putta CTS 4.01LPA
80 169X1A0490 Naveen Kumar Reddy Addugala CTS 4.01LPA
81 169X1A0491 Afnan Basha C.Md. CTS 4.01LPA
82 169X1A0496 Naveen Kumar Banda CTS 4.01LPA
83 169X1A04A5 Likith Kumar E CTS 4.01LPA
84 169X1A04B6 Jagadeesh Kammara CTS 4.01LPA
85 169X1A04C1 Nayeemuddin Khamris CTS 4.01LPA
86 169X1A04C3 Koushik Kondameedi CTS 4.01LPA
87 169X1A04C5 Maniteja Kurukunda CTS 4.01LPA
88 169X1A04C8 Rahul Narahari CTS 4.01LPA
89 169X1A04D5 Santhoshreddy Pemmka CTS 4.01LPA
90 169X1A04D7 Pramod Kumar Reddy C CTS 4.01LPA
91 169X1A04D8 Akhil Krishna Ragisetti CTS 4.01LPA
92 169X1A04E0 Purushotham Rao Remallakota CTS 4.01LPA
93 169X1A04E3 Rahul Gopal S CTS 4.01LPA
94 169X1A04E6 Waseem Akram Shaik CTS 4.01LPA
95 169X1A04E8 Somesh Sutraye CTS 4.01LPA
96 169X1A04F1 Bhuvan Harshith Turaga CTS 4.01LPA
97 169X1A04G6 Venkata Bhogendra Yadala CTS 4.01LPA
98 169X1A04H4 Noor Ahamed V CTS 4.01LPA
99 169X1A04H7 Chaitanya Sai N CTS 4.01LPA

100 169X1A04H8 Kalyan Kumar Bheemaraju CTS 4.01LPA
101 169X1A04H9 Karuna Kumar Paradesi CTS 4.01LPA
102 179X5A04J5 Nikita Kulkarni CTS 4.01LPA
103 179X5A04K2 Praveena Panyam CTS 4.01LPA
104 179X5A04L6 Abhishek Katika CTS 4.01LPA
105 179x5a04m3 Chandra Sekhar Kavali CTS 4.01LPA
106 169X1A04G2 Harish Kumar Reddy Pallapothula CTS 4.01LPA
107 169X1A04F3 Ganesh Uddandi CTS 4.01LPA



108 169X1A04B5 KAIYURI THULASIRAM Infosys
109 169X1A04J0 Erigela Mahendrareddy Infosys
110 169X1A04D5 PEMMAKA SANTHOSH REDDY GGK Tech 4.5LPA
111 169X1A0410 BANDARU MANOGNA GGK Tech 4.5LPA
112 169X1A0425 KAKE VIGNESWARI GGK Tech 4.5LPA
113 169X1A04B5 KAIYURI THULASIRAM GGK Tech 4.5LPA
114 169X1A04E8 SUTRAYE SOMESH GGK Tech 4.5LPA
115 169X1A04F3 UDDANDI GANESH GGK Tech 4.5LPA
116 169X1A0410 BANDARU MANOGNA Mphasis 3.25 LPA
117 169X1A0416 DADEPOGU NAVYA Mphasis 3.25 LPA
118 169X1A0440 MACHANI SHIRISHA Mphasis 3.25 LPA
119 169X1A0464 SANGI REDDY GARI TEJASWINI REDDY Mphasis 3.25 LPA
120 169X1A0498 BHARATH G Mphasis 3.25 LPA
121 169X1A04B9 NAGENDLA NARASIMHA REDDY Mphasis 3.25 LPA
122 169X1A04F0 TODKAR BHAVANI PRASAD Mphasis 3.25 LPA
123 169X1A04H3 TALARI NAGARJUNA Mphasis 3.25 LPA
124 169X1A0461 CHENNURU NISITHA TCS Digital 7.0 LPA
125 169X1A0414 BOTTLAGUNTA RAGA POOJITHA IBM 4.5 LPA
126 169X1A0496 BANDA NAVEEN KUMAR IBM 4.5 LPA
127 169X1A04C3 KONDAMIDI KOUSHIK IBM 4.5 LPA
128 169X1A04D5 PEMMAKA SANTHOSH REDDY IBM 4.5 LPA
129 169X1A04E6 SHAIK WASEEM AKRAM IBM 4.5 LPA
130 169X1A04G1 PAIDI PREM KUMAR IBM 4.5 LPA
131 169X1A0405 APPIREDDYGARI HARIPRIYA Aptean 6.50 & Above
132 169X1A04E4 SEGU SAI VARSHITH NTT DATA 3.50 LPA
133 169X1A0446 MEKALA BABY AKHILA NTT DATA 3.50 LPA
134 169X1A0410 BANDARU MANOGNA Wipro 3.50 LPA
135 169X1A0418 EDIGA HIMA BINDU Wipro 3.50 LPA
136 169X1A0425 KAKE VIGNESWARI Wipro 3.50 LPA
137 169X1A0443 MANCHALA SREELEKHA Wipro 3.50 LPA
138 169X1A0450 NAMBURU DEEPTHI Wipro 3.50 LPA
139 169X1A0457 PUJARI NAGA VIDYA MADHAVI Wipro 3.50 LPA
140 169X1A0464 SANGI REDDY GARI TEJASWINI REDDY Wipro 3.50 LPA
141 169X1A0479 SYEDA AYESHA IFFATH Wipro 3.50 LPA
142 169X1A0496 BANDA NAVEEN KUMAR Wipro 3.50 LPA
143 169X1A04E8 SUTRAYE SOMESH Wipro 3.50 LPA
144 169X1A04H8 BHEEMARAJU KALYAN KUMAR Wipro 3.50 LPA
145 169X1A0401 A JEEVANA REKHA Infosys 3.50 LPA
146 169X1A0411 BATHINI SINDHUJA Infosys 3.50 LPA
147 169X1A0427 KATHA ANUSHA Infosys 3.50 LPA
148 169X1A0433 LALITHA BHAVANI BAI S Infosys 3.50 LPA
149 169X1A0440 MACHANI SHIRISHA Infosys 3.50 LPA
150 169X1A0446 MEKALA BABY AKHILA Infosys 3.50 LPA
151 169X1A0460 SAKE RAJANI Infosys 3.50 LPA
152 169X1A0463 VISWANATHUNI MOHANA MANVITHA Infosys 3.50 LPA
153 169X1A0479 SYEDA AYESHA IFFATH Infosys 3.50 LPA
154 169X1A0498 BHARATH G Infosys 3.50 LPA
155 169X1A04D6 PESALADINNE MADHU VARDHAN REDDYInfosys 3.50 LPA
156 169X1A04E4 SEGU SAI VARSHITH Infosys 3.50 LPA
157 169X1A04G1 PAIDI PREM KUMAR HARMAN 6.00 LPA
158 169X1A0469 SIMHANI HARI CHANDANA Shell Pro 1.4-3.0LPA
159 169X1A04E1 REMATA SAINATH REDDY Shell Pro 1.4-3.0LPA
160 169X1A04E5 SHAIK ABDUL RASHEED Shell Pro 1.4-3.0LPA
161 169X1A04G0 MURA NAVEEN KUMAR Shell Pro 1.4-3.0LPA
162 169X1A0481 C Mounica FACE 2.88 LPA



SUMMARY 
Value Labs 2
Riktam 1
TCS 37
CTS 67
Infosys 2
GGK Tech 6
Mphasis 8
TCS Digital 1
IBM 6
Aptean 1
NTT DATA 2
Wipro 11
Infosys 12
Harman 1
Shell Pro 4
FACE 1
Total 162
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